
SGIS Sports Contacts  2011-12

School Short name Address ZIP Code & City Athletic Director e-mail Telephone Natel Fax

Aiglon College Aiglon Avenue Centrale 1885 Chesières-Villars Michael Thompson
Simon Hayden

MVT@aiglon.ch
SJH@aiglon.ch 024 496 61 73 079 570 43  53 024 496 61 62

Beau Soleil College Alpin International Beau Soleil Avenue Centrale 1884 Villars-sur-Ollon Pierre Medard pierre.medard@e-beausoleil.ch 024 496 26 26 079 615 59 08 024 496 26 27

Black Forest Academy Black Forest Postfach 1109 70396 Kandern
GERMANY Pat Woodward pwoodward@bfacademy.com 49 7626 91 61 15 49 7626 88 21

Brillantmont Intl. School Brillantmont 12-18, av.
Secrétan 1005 Lausanne Ali Zerika ali.zerika@gmail.com 021 310 04 00 076 420 65 87 021 302 84 17

Collège du Léman CDL Rte de Sauverny 74 1290 Versoix Robert Brady robert.brady@cdl.ch 022 775 57 03 078 639 26 22 022 775 55 59
Ecole d'Humanité Ecole Ecole d'Humanité 6085 Hasliberg Jurina Harders jurinaharders@gmx.ch 033 972 92 54 079 894 75 79 -

Haut-Lac Ecole Internationale Bilingue Haut-Lac
Primary

Quai Maria 
Belgia 16 1800 Vevey Serge Bodenghien serge.bodenghien@haut-lac.ch 021 925 40 00 079 797 02 94 021 925 40 01

Haut-Lac Ecole 
Internationale Bilingue

Haut-Lac
Secondary Route du Tirage 14 1806 St. Legier-La 

Chiesaz Antoine Laffay antoine.laffay@haut-lac.ch 021 943 06 60 079 859 19 04 021 943 06 61

Institut auf dem Rosenberg Rosenberg Höhenweg 60 9000 St. Gallen Hans-Jochim Besanconinfo@instrosenberg.ch 071 277 77 77 079 245 55 40 071 277 98 27
Institut Le Rosey Le Rosey 1180 Rolle Geoff Stenson gstenson@rosey.ch 021 825 43 55 077 414 59 24 021 822 55 55
Institut Le Rosey Le Rosey Chalet Rex 3780 Gstaad Geoff Stenson gstenson@rosey.ch 033 748 06 00 077 414 59 24 033 748 06 01
Institut Montana Montana Zugerberg 6300 Zug Jamie Hill jamie.hill@montana-zug.ch 041 729 11 91 079 704 11 88 041 711 54 65

International School of Basel Primary School ISB Fleischbachstr. 2 4153 Reinach BL2 Didier Nehr didier.nehr@isbasel.ch 061 715 33 83 33 6 8104 7322 061 715 33 15

International School of Basel ISB Fleischbachstr. 2 4153 Reinach BL2 Moana Whatarau moana.whatarau@isbasel.ch 061 715 33 46 079 627 79 71 061 715 33 15

International School of Berne Berne Mattenstr. 3 3073 Gümligen Dahni Sollberger and
John Robins

dahni.sollberger@isberne.ch
john.robins@isberne.ch

031 958 35 36
(gym) 078 649 15 15 031 951 17 10

International School of Geneva Campus de 
Nations Nations 11 route des 

Morillons 1218 Grand-Saconnex Kevin O'Byrne 
(Primary) kevin.obyrne@ecolint.ch 078 622 72 59 022 770 47 28

International School of Geneva Campus de 
Nations Nations 11 route des Morillons 1218 Grand-

Saconnex
Andres Carnevali
(Secondary) andres.carnevali@ecolint.ch 022 770 47 11 079 945 91 35 022 770 47 28

International School of Geneva La 
Châtaigneraie La Chat 2 Chemin de la Ferme 1297 Founex Juan Diaz juan.diaz@ecolint.ch 022 960 91 06 079 307 74 29

International School of Geneva La Grande 
Boissière LGB 62, rte de Chêne 1208 Geneva Patrick Macazaga patrick.macazaga@ecolint.ch 022 787 25 34 079 675 53 61 022 787 24 41

International School of Lausanne ISL Chemin de la Grangette 
2

1052 Le Mont sur 
Lausanne Joanna Mc Arthur ssc@isl.ch 

joanna.mcarthur@isl.ch 021 560 02 02 079 872 16 22 021 560 02 03

International School of Monts-de-Corsier Corsier Champ des Pesses 1808 Les Monts-de-
Corsier Sörane Maghdessian office@international-school.org 021 948 08 08 021 948 09 09

International School of Rheintal Rheintal Aeulistrasse 10 9470 Buchs / SG Alexandra Bauer alexandra.bauer@isr.ch 081 750 63 00 43 664 503 0917081 750 63 01
International School of Winterthur ISW Zum Park 5 8404 Oberwinterthur Shane Peter shane.peter@iswinterthur.ch 052 203 50 00 076 542 53 22 052 203 50 02
International School of Zug and Luzern ISZL Rothusstr. 4b 6331 Hünenberg Hans Engl hans.engl@iszl.ch 041 768 29 61 076 518 11 88 041 768 29 51
John F. Kennedy School JFK Chilchgasse 2 3792 Saanen Kartin Espiasse katrin@jfk.ch 033 744 13 72 078 609 61 62 033 744 89 82
Kumon Leysin Academy of Switzerland KLAS 1854 Leysin Maryanne Bertazzo activities@klas.ch 024 493 53 19 079 202 81 89 024 493 53 00
La Cote International School La Cote En Clarens, Rte de Etraz 1267 Vich Julian Babin lcissports@international-school.o 022 823 26 26
Leysin American School Leysin 1854 Leysin Ethan Harris eharris@las.ch 024 493 48 23 079 668 14 75 024 493 37 90

Bruno Mauron bruno.mauron@lyceum-
alpinum.ch 079 484 22 61

Mark Jones mark.jones@lyceum-alpinum.ch 078 697 49 94

Neuchatel Junior College Neuchatel 4, Cret-Taconnet 2000 Neuchatel Draco Szathmary ds@njc.ch 032 722 18 60 079 855 55 16 032 722 18 69

St. Georges Primary St Georges 19, chemin de St. 
Georges

1815 Clarens
(Montreux) Katherine Lyon klyon@st-georges.ch 021 964 34 11 079 760 69 21 021 964 49 32

St. Georges Secondary St Georges 19, chemin de St. 
Georges

1815 Clarens 
(Montreux) Jan Hill jhill@st-georges.ch 021 964 34 11 079 573 74 74

079 218 04 71 021 964 49 32

The American School in Switzerland TASIS Collina d'Oro 15 6926 Montagnola-
Lugano Betta Hanson elisabetta.hanson@tasis.ch 091 986 54 00 079 702 52 74 091 986 54 20

Terra Nova Bilingual School of Zurich Terra Nova Florastr. 19 8700 Küsnacht Chris Goetsch info@terra-nova.ch 044 910 43 00 044 910 43 05
The Inter-Community School of Zurich ICSZ Strubenacher 3 8126 Zumikon Elinor Osborne eosborne@icsz.ch 044 919 83 81 079 825 75 81 044 919 83 53
Wallisellen International School Wallisellen Industriestrasse 50A 8304 Wallisellen 044 830 70 00 044 830 77 07
Zurich International School ZIS Eichenweg 2 8134 Adliswil Greg Hart ghart@zis.ch 079 627 23 61
Zurich International School (Lower School) ZIS Steinacherstr. 140 8820 Wädenswil Nick Bentley nbentley@zis.ch 043 833 22 22 044 723 12 81

Zurich International School (Baden Campus) Baden Burghaldenstr. 6 5400 Baden 058 750 22 80 058 750 22 81

SGIS
Secretary

chemin de la Caracole 
66 1294 Genthod/GE Jackie Chan-Kam chankamjackie@hotmail.ch 022 779 16 06

081 851 30 32 081 851 30 32Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz LAZ Lyceum Alpinum 7524 Zuoz
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